Welch®
Laboratory Vacuum Catalog
2005-2006
CHEMSTAR® Pumps & Accessories for
Corrosive Gases
Catalog Pages 24 & 25
ORDER ONLINE AT: www.cfpwarehouse.com or contact:
COMBINED FLUID PRODUCTS COMPANY

Shipping Carton Dimensions 20.5 x 13.8 x 14.5 22.5 x 15.5 x 19.5 22 x 18 x 19
L x W x H in. (cm) (52.1 x 35.1 x 36.8) (57.2 x 39.4 x 49.5) (59.5 x 45 x 48)
Ordering Information2,3,5.
Catalog Number
Wired for 115V, 60Hz, 1 Ph 1400N-01 1402N-01 1376N-01
with N. American 115V Plug
Explosion Proof Motor 1400N-904. 1402N-904. –––––––––
115V, 60Hz, 1 Ph
Wired for 230V, 60Hz, 1 Ph ––––––––– 1402N-60 1376N-60
with N. American Plug
Wired for 220V, 50Hz, 1 Ph 1400N-506 1402N-506 1376N-49
with Cont. Euro. (Schuko) Plug.
Wired for 100V 50/60Hz, 1 Ph 1400N-53 1402N-53 1376N-53
for Japan
Protective Accessories
For CHEMSTAR® PUMPS
• Heavy Corrosive Gas Loads